11
Manual Normally Closed Emergency Shut-off Valve
Introduction of the production
Fuel gas solenoid valves are widely applied to the safe transportation of fuel gases so as to start the
supply of gases or cut it off upon emergency.
The mediums of gases applicable are: natural gases, methane, liquefied petroleum gas.
When activated, the blue indicator lights up, this allows the operators to check working mode through
visual observation.

Solenoid valves-TYPE:LCV-MG SeriesSolenoid Valves-TYPE:LCV-MG Series
12
Manual Normally Closed Emergency Shut-off Valve
LCV-MG Series installation dimension
Model
Caliber
（DN）
Connection
Dimension
Max. pressure
（Mbar）
Working
Temperature
（℃）
Protection
LCV-MG10S 10 RP 3/8" 360 -15 to 60 IP54
LCV-MG15S 15 RP 1/2" 360 -15 to 60 IP54
LCV-MG20S 20 RP 3/4″ 360 -15 to 60 IP54
LCV-MG25S 25 RP 1″ 360 -15 to 60 IP54
LCV-MG32S 32 RP 1¼″ 200 -15 to 60 IP54
LCV-MG40S 40 RP 1½″ 200 -15 to 60 IP54
LCV-MG50S 50 RP 2" 200 -15 to 60 IP54
Solenoid valves-TYPE:LCV-MG SeriesSolenoid Valves-TYPE:LCV-MG Series
13
Manual Normally Closed Emergency Shut-off Valve
Model

Rated voltage: 50/60Hz, 230Vac 、110Vac、24VDC (and other specification)
Coil grade F, can be 360° rotation, 100% continuous operation
Solenoid valves-TYPE:LCV-MG Flanged SeriesSolenoid valves-TYPE:LCV-MG Flanged Series
15
Manual Normally Closed Emergency Shut-off Valve
"LCV-MG "Series Installation dimension
Model
Passage
（DN）
Connection Max. pressure
（Mbar）
Working
temperature
（℃）
Protection
LCV-MG65S 65 PN 16 1½" 200 -15 to 60 IP54
LCV-MG80S 80 PN 16 3" 200 -15 to 60 IP54
LCV-MG100S 100 PN 16 4" 200 -15 to 60 IP54
Solenoid valves-TYPE:LCV-MG Flanged Series
LCV-MG65S
LCV-MG80S
Solenoid valves-TYPE:LCV-MG Flanged Series